46" Industrial Panel PC
All rights reserved. Specifications subject to change without prior noticeDimensions in mm
LCD Panel
Display Type		  46" TFT LCD
Resolution		  1920 x 1080
Colors			   16.7M
Brightness		  500cd/m² (typ.)
	 option		  Sunlight readable (>800cd/m²)
Viewing Angle		  178° H, 178° V (typ.)
PC System
Processor		  Intel® Atom™, 2x1.86GHz
	 option		  Intel® Core™ i3, 2x2.8GHz
	 option		  Intel® Core™ i5, 2x2.9GHz (3.6GHz1)
Memory			   DDR3 RAM 2GB
 	 option		  up to 8GB (depending on System)
Storage			   2,5" HDD 80GB, opt. up to 500GB
	 option		  2,5“ SSD 8 - 256GB
I/O Port			   1 x Gigabit-LAN
			   2 x USB 2.0
			   more/ other I/O-Ports on request
Mechanical
Construction		  Aluminium front panel and
			   chassis, powder coated
			   RAL 9005, 7035, 7032, 9006, etc.
Dimension		  1151 x 695 x 115mm
			   1151 x 695 x 135mm 2
Mounting		  VESA 600 x 200mm (8 x M6)
Electrical
Power Supply		  115/230V AC, 50/60Hz
	 option		  24V, 48V DC
Environmental
Temperature		  Storage -20°C to 60°C
			   Operating 0°C to 45°C
Humidity			  max. 90% RH, non condensing
Options
Operating System	 Microsoft® Windows® XP Pro 2
			   Microsoft® Windows® 7 Pro
			   Microsoft® Windows® 8 Pro 2
			   Microsoft® Windows® Embedded
Protection glass		  anti glare, IP65 on frontside
AC adapter
other options on request
Accessories (included)
Power-cord
13D
Tel.  +49 (0) 2772 5755730	 Neue Straße 12		 vertrieb@gepro-gmbh.de
Fax. +49 (0) 2772 63779	 35756 Mittenaar	 www.gepro-gmbh.de
Specifications
Industrial TFT LCD Monitors
CRT Replacement Monitors
Industrial Panel PC
Intel®, Celeron®, Pentium®, Intel® Core™ and Intel® Atom™ are trademarks of the Intel Corporation in the U.S. and other countries.
Microsoft® and Windows® are trademarks of the Microsoft® Corporation in the U.S. and other countries.
PPC46WPV
1 Intel® Turbo Boost	 2 with Intel® Core™ i3 / i5 processors
Wallmount Vers.2